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SEASON DATE HORSE
2016/2017 31/01/2017 MILLWOOD LIBERTY NZ
2014/2015 7/08/2015  ANTS INHIS PANTS
2012/2013 29/07/2013 COTTON ROW NZ
24/02/2013 KILMAINHAM
24/02/2013 OUR DOLLY WOULD NZ
24/02/2013 SPARKS IGNITE
24/02/2013 SULTRY LADY USA
24/02/2013 PRETTYLILANGELEYES
2011/2012 17/07/2012 COLLECTABLE NZ
19/02/2012 DEALORNODEAL NZ
19/02/2012 CANDY DIGGER
19/02/2012 PRETTYLILANGELEYES
19/02/2012 SULTRY LADY USA
19/02/2012 COLD SISTER USA
19/02/2012 LAST SUNRISE NZ
19/02/2012
2005 1170772011
2009/2010 27/06/2010
18/09/2009
18/09/2009
18/09/2009
18/09/2009
18/09/2009
18/09/2009
2008/2009 6/10/2008
23/09/2008
1/09/2008

MISS WARBUCKS
DREAM A MOMENT NZ
JILLIBY DEEJAY
ATOMIC ARK

SOUTH PARK HANOVER USA
MILLER

STORMY CRUSADER
JACCKA LON NZ
HIGHLANDER CARL NZ
BRAEVIEW EXPRESS
KATE SHANNON NZ
MANDS LILLY

AGE AT SEX AT
TRIAL TRIAL

7Y0
3Y0
3Y0
5Y0
5Y0
5Y0
6Y0
9YO
4Y0
5Y0
7Y0
8YO
5Y0
4Y0
6YO
9YO
8YO
5Y0
7Y0
7Y0
7Y0
9YO

MARE
CoLT
FILLY
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
GELDING
HORSE
GELDING
GELDING

10YO GELDING

5Y0
4Y0
6Y0
6YO

HORSE
MARE
MARE
MARE

RATE
1:49.8
1:57.8
1:57.8
2:01.6TR
1:58.7TR
1:56.5TR
2:00.9TR
1:56.9TR
1:57.0
1:55.5TR
2:01.6TR
1:55.8TR
1:58.1TR
1:57.2TR
1:58.9TR
1:58.5TR
1:57.5TR
1:56.2
1:54.1
1:54.8
1:54.9
1:56.0
1:58.4
2:00.6
2:01.0
1:54.7
2:00.4

DRIVER

D.J. Binskin
G.P. Whitaker
J.B. Willick
D.A. Murphy
A.B. Crossland
L. Miles

D. Aiken

R.J. Thomson
D.J. Thorn
C.W. Lang
B.R. Gath

D.K. Douglas
D. Aiken

D. Aiken

C.H. Shinn
C.A. Lang

C.J. Fitzpatrick
B.P. Fitzpatrick
Natalie C Rasmussen
S.L. Burrows
M.P. Neilson
S.R. Graham
M.A. Dux
R.W. Cross
D.M. Miles
G.J. Fitzpatrick
D.K. Douglas

TRACK

Tabcorp Pk, Menangle
Albion Park

Tabcorp Pk, Menangle
Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Tabcorp Pk, Menangle
Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Tabcorp Pk, Menangle
Tabcorp Pk, Menangle
Gold Coast

Gold Coast

Gold Coast

Gold Coast

Gold Coast

Gold Coast

Bendigo

Tabcorp Pk, Menangle
Bendigo
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STATE COMMENTS

NSW
Qld
NSW
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
NSW
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
NSW
NSW
Qld
Qld
Qld
Qld
Qld
Qld
Vic
NSW
Vic

Trying to better 1:51.0

Trying to better 1:58.0

Trying to better 2:01.5

Trying to better 2:03.7

Trying to better 2:01.6

Trying to better 1:57.7

Trying to better 1:58.1. LOST

Trying to better 1:55.8. LOST

Trying to better 1:58.2

Trotters Time Trial Series - trying to better 2:00.0
Trotters Time Trial Series - trying to better 2:05.0
Trotters Time Trial Series - trying to better 1:59.4
Trotters Time Trial Series - trying to better 2:03.9
Trotters Time Trial Series - trying to better 1:57.3
Trotters Time Trial Series - trying to better 2:06.6
Trotters Time Trial Series - trying to better 1:58.2. LOST
Trying to better 2.01.1

Trying to better 2:03.6

Flying Feat Time Trial Series

Flying Feat Time Trial Series. LOST

Flying Feat Time Trial Series

Flying Feat Time Trial Series

Flying Feat Time Trial Series

Flying Feat Time Trial Series. DISQ

Trying to better 2:01.4

Trying to better 2:00.6

Trying to better 2:00.9

SULKY

tba

UFO

Tsunami

UFO

Challenger
Vitesse

UFO

Tsunami
Evolution Harmer
STA Vantage
Challenger

Regal Offset

STA Vantage
Regal Offset

STA Vantage
Regal

Regal Offset
Regal Silver Bullet
Regal Silver Bullet
Regal Silver Bullet
Regal Silver Bullet
Regal Silver Bullet
Regal Silver Bullet
Challenger

Regal

Challenger
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It may not be reproduced, copied, stored in a retrieval system, displayed publicly, transmitted nor utilized for any commercial purposes without permission. The systematic retrieval of any Content to create or compile, directly or
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Data included in this Report reflects the current state of the HRA database. While HRA makes every effort to ensure the information in the database is accurate, no liability is accepted for any errors or omissions.
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